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Case type:

Motherboard:

Drive bays 5.25" external: -
Drive bays 3.5" internal:
Drive bays 2.5" internal:
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Mini-ITX LC-1500Smi

Aluminium Mini-ITX case

Mini-ITX Audio port:
Mini-ITX USB 3.0 port:
- USB 2.0 port:
1 Barcode:

1 (or 2x, if no 3.5" internal is build in) Case material:

2 Mark of conformity:

0/2 (1x 60 / 1x 120 mm) Case colour:
258 x 222 x 213 mm (total)
251'x 222 x 213 mm (cage)
190 mm

95 mm

2,04 kg

1,38 kg

Power supply:

Aluminium case, incl. ventilation slots (lateral/top/bottom),
standard ATX power supply can be mount in

Front panel colour:
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4260070124211
aluminium

EE

silver

silver

Note: - USB 3.0 - internal mainboard connector




